UNOFFICIAL C

Doc#: 0613002281 Fee: \$26.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 05/10/2006 02:02 PM Pg: 1 of 2

MAIL TO: ATTAXBLLED 10. 381/89

THIS INDENTURE MADE this 24th day of April 2006, between STANDARD BANK AND TRUST
COMPANY, a corporation of Illinois, as Trustee under the provisions of a deed or deeds in trust, duly recorded and delivered
to said bank in pursuance coa Trust Agreement dated the 26th day of April 1984, and known as Trust
Number 9026, party of the list part and Roger T. Kane and Anne Kane, husband and wife not as
joint tenants or as tenants in common but as tenants by the entirety
whose address is 10812 S. 76th Ave., Worth, IL. 60482 party of the second part.
WITNESSETH, That said party of the first part, in consideration of the sum of Ten and No/100 (\$10.00) Dollars, and
other good and valuable consideration in hand phia, does hereby grant, sell and convey unto said party of the second part, the
following described real estate, situated in County, Illinois, to wit:

Lot 109 in Ridgewood Homes Subdivision No. 2, a Subdivision in the East ½ of the Northwest ½ of Section 19, Township 37 North, Range 13, East of the Third Principal Meridian, according to the Plat thereof registered in the Office of Registrar of Titles of Cook County, Illinois on December 21, 1955 as Document 1641268.

PIN: 24-19-119-036

Commonly known as: 6854 W. 114th Place, Worth, IL. 50482

Subject to: 2005 real estate and subsequent years and conditions, restrictions and covenants of record.

together with the tenements and appurtenances thereunto belonging.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto said party of the second part, and to the proper use, benefit and behoof forever of said party of the second part.

This deed is executed pursuant to and in the exercise of power and authority granted to and vested in said trustee by the terms of said deed or deeds in trust delivered to said trustee in pursuance of the trust agreement above mentioned. This deed is made subject to the lien of every trust deed or mortgage (if any there be) of record in said county given to secure the payment of money, and remaining unreleased at the date of delivery hereof.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said party of the first part has caused its corporate seal to be hereto affixed and has caused its name to be signed to these presents by its A. V. P. and attested by its A. T. O. the day and year first above written.

STANDARD BANK AND TRUST COMPANY

As Trustee as aforesaid: Attest: Donna Diviero, A.

Patricia Ralphson, A. V. P.

0613002281D Page: 2 of 2

3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF COOK}

		or said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HERE	BY CERTIFY, that	
Patricia Ralphson	1	of the STANDARD BANK AND TRUST CO	MPANY and	
Donna Diviero		of said Company, personally known to me to be		
whose names are subscribed			T. O., respectively,	
		edge that they signed and delivered the said instr		
		act of said Company, for the uses and purposes		
and the said A. T. O. did also then and there acknowledge that She as custodian of the corporate seal of said Company did affix the said corporate seal of said Company to said instrument as her own free and voluntary act,				
		for the uses and purposes of therein set forth.	ee and voluntary act,	
	act of said Company, indicated the said the said said Seal the		2006	
		duy or,		
)	460ausoau		
	Do Or	NOTARY PUBLIC		
	C/X			
DD 27D 4 D 77D D21		"OFFICIAL SEAL"		
PREPARED BY: Standard Bank & Trust Co.	0.0	HEATHER L. BAHM		
7800 W. 95th St.	9/	Notary Public, State of Illinois		
Hickory Hills, IL 60457	(My Commission Expires 09/13/08	\wedge	
Thekory Times, in 60 (5)		O STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	1	
		OZ		
		_ ′′		
STATE OF ILLINOIS	REAL ESTATE			
	TRANSFER TAX	COOK COUNTY TEAL ESTATE TRANSACTION TAI	Real Estate Transfer tax	
MW4.06	TRANSFER TAX	W (33)	33	
	E 0021900	E	0010950	
REAL ESTATE TRAMSFER TAN			0010950	
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	FP326652		* FP326665	
		o revenue i amp	FF320003	
	l			
		2,	•	
		9		
			U _j c.	
	_			
	8		S045;	
	<u>.</u>		₩ 98	

TRUSTEE'S DEED



STANDARD BANK AND TRUST CO. 7800 West 95th Street, Hickory Hills, IL 60457